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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
50m Brust Männer
Jugend D
1. Yannik Cermak 1998(SB13) DLRG Weimar 01:02,12 111
2. Thilo Billerbeck 1998(SB13) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:08,84 81

Jugend C
1. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(SB13) SV Lohhof 00:47,25 253
2. Renè Schaub 1997(SB14) DLRG Weimar 00:48,38 245

Nicht am Start
Dennis Schlee 1996(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt

Jugend B
1. Maximilian Weber 1995(AB) SV Lohhof 00:44,80 258
2. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(SB9) TV Neckargemünd 00:51,06 217
3. Philipp Buttmann 1994(SB6) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:17,46 194
4. Florian Schneider 1995(SB8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:56,56 164

Disqualifikation
Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 10:07 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
David Huber 1994(SB6) TV Neckargemünd

Jugend A
1. Norman Flemming 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:37,74 432
2. Lucas Karle 1992(SB14) DJK Ettenheim 00:43,60 335
3. Alexander Biermann 1991(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:47,34 261
4. Jakob Pirker-Frühauf 1991(SB14) BSV Spital 00:47,89 253
5. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 00:50,67 178

Nicht am Start
Lukas Heitel 1991(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt

Senioren 1
1. Axel Hohl 1963(SB13) SV Cannstatt 00:41,39 376
2. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:44,11 270
3. Walter Hänni 1961(SB5) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:12,54 258
4. Dirk Keim 1967(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:56,21 156

Senioren 2
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(SB6) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:57,37 411
2. Franz Kopp 1958(SB12) BVSV Rosenheim 00:42,71 392
3. Helmut Brendel 1951(SB8) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:57,12 159
4. Roland Kerner 1958(SB8) RG Hüttersdorf 01:01,22 129

Senioren 3
1. Wolfgang Blöchle 1947(AB) HdS Quierschied 00:43,30 286
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1. Daniel Clausner 1985(SB13) BV Leipzig 00:34,33 660
2. Christoph Weber 1987(SB9) SG Moosburg 00:36,92 575
3. André Müller 1985(SB12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:37,80 565
4. Norman Flemming 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:37,74 432
5. Sebastian Koczy 1983(SB12) SV Lohhof 00:41,53 426
6. Hans Zirkel 1959(SB6) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:57,37 411
7. Franz Kopp 1958(SB12) BVSV Rosenheim 00:42,71 392
8. Axel Hohl 1963(SB13) SV Cannstatt 00:41,39 376
9. Sebastian Christoph 1989(SB9) DLRG Weimar 00:43,28 357
10. Lucas Karle 1992(SB14) DJK Ettenheim 00:43,60 335
11. Harald Lehmann 1981(SB5) 1. WSV Selb 01:06,69 318
12. Wolfgang Blöchle 1947(AB) HdS Quierschied 00:43,30 286
13. Uwe Barth 1980(SB3) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:31,93 278
14. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:44,11 270
15. Michael Killinger 1981(SB9) SV Cannstatt 00:47,64 267
16. Moritz Appel 1986(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:47,37 261
16. Alexander Biermann 1991(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:47,34 261
18. Walter Hänni 1961(SB5) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:12,54 258
18. Maximilian Weber 1995(AB) SV Lohhof 00:44,80 258
20. Jens Sakelsek 1990(SB11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:51,30 257
21. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(SB13) SV Lohhof 00:47,25 253
21. Jakob Pirker-Frühauf 1991(SB14) BSV Spital 00:47,89 253
23. Martin Weber 1972(SB14) HdS Quierschied 00:47,98 251
24. Renè Schaub 1997(SB14) DLRG Weimar 00:48,38 245
25. Christian Günter 1977(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:48,76 239
26. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(SB9) TV Neckargemünd 00:51,06 217
27. Philipp Buttmann 1994(SB6) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:17,46 194
28. Markus Kalliwoda 1977(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:53,20 184
29. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 00:50,67 178
30. Martin Morgenstern 1982(SB8) BSV Spital 00:55,45 174
31. Florian Schneider 1995(SB8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:56,56 164
32. Helmut Brendel 1951(SB8) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:57,12 159
33. Dirk Keim 1967(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 00:56,21 156
34. Steffen Büchler 1985(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:59,31 133
35. Roland Kerner 1958(SB8) RG Hüttersdorf 01:01,22 129
36. Yannik Cermak 1998(SB13) DLRG Weimar 01:02,12 111
37. Thilo Billerbeck 1998(SB13) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:08,84 81
38. Maximilian Mendler 2000(SB0) DLRG Weimar 01:11,10 55

Disqualifikation
Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 10:07 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
David Huber 1994(SB6) TV Neckargemünd
Christopher Hix 1988(SB7) HdS Quierschied
Daniel Kurzke 1978(SB14) BSG Bad Langensalza
Mathias Damm 1971(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden
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Nicht am Start
Lukas Heitel 1991(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt
Paul-Stephan Huber 1980(AB) BSV München
Dennis Schlee 1996(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt


